26
Model Name Explanation
CPUs
AS332T-A
AS 3 32 T - A
Series Model IO Pts. / Axis Qty. Output Type / Motion Network Type
3: 300
2: 200

   J, K, R, S, T, E, N, B type thermocouple; ±100 mV
45
Ordering Information
■  Digital I/O Modules
Name Model  I/O Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power Consumption
 (Internal) Certification
Input
Module
AS08AM10N-A 8
24 VDC
5 mA
 Removable
 terminal block
0.72 W
CE / UL
AS16AM10N-A 16 0.72 W
AS32AM10N-A 32
 MIL
0.48 W
AS64AM10N-A 64 0.72 W
Name Model  I/O Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power Consumption
 (Internal) Specifications Certification
Output
Module
AS08AN01R-A 8 240 VAC
24 VDC
 Removable
 terminal block
1.7 W  Relay
CE / UL
AS16AN01R-A 16 3.4 W  Relay
AS08AN01T-A 8
5 ~ 30 VDC
0.5 A
0.72 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS08AN01P-A 8 1.4 W  Transistor PNP (Source)
AS16AN01T-A 16 1.4 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS16AN01P-A 16 1.4 W  Transistor PNP (Source)
AS32AN02T-A 32 5 ~  30 VDC
0.1 A  MIL
0.72 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
AS64AN02T-A 64 1.44 W  Transistor NPN (Sink)
Name Model  I/O
Signals Terminal
Block Type
Power
Consumption
 (Internal)
Specifications Certification
Input Output
Input /
Output
Module
AS16AP11R-A 16
(8 inputs / 8 outputs)
24 VDC
5 mA
240 VAC